and 

(d) appointing an ASP; 

“High Net Worth Individual (“HNWI”), means an individual who agrees to be 

treated as a High Net Worth Individual, and -   

(a) in relation to consumer credit agreements, an individual with net 

income greater than one hundred and fifty thousand pounds 

(£150,000) per annum, or net assets in excess of five hundred 

thousand pounds (£500,000), and  

(b) in relation to home finance agreements, an individual with net 

income greater than three hundred thousand pounds (£300,000) 

per annum, or net assets in excess of three million pounds